

## **Pachet MATERIALE CURATENIE si alte materiale de constructii diverse**

I.D.: 52791750

---

Data publicarii 18.12.20 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44192000-2

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.428,65 RON - 1.428,65 RON

---

Descriere: Holsurub 44 Buc \* 1.68 = 73.92 Saiba 40 Buc \* 0.42 = 16.8 Holsurub 66 Buc \* 0.25 = 16.5  
Manusi 19 Buc \* 4.2 = 79.8 Banda hartie 11 Buc \* 6.72 = 73.92 Holsurub 35 Buc \* 0.42 =  
14.7 Camera Roaba 1 Buc \* 16.8 = 16.8 Racord 1 Buc \* 13.44 = 13.44 Manusi 13 Buc \*  
15.12 = 196.56 Cutter 2 Buc \* 2.52 = 5.04 Holsurub 100 Buc \* 0.08 = 8 Spray Vopsea 1 Buc  
\* 14.28 = 14.28 Holsurub+diblu 23 Buc \* 3.36 = 77.28 Surub 15 Buc \* 0.5 = 7.5 Piulita 25  
Buc \* 0.08 = 2 Saiba 25 Buc \* 0.16 = 4 Surub 15 Buc \* 0.84 = 12.6 Piulita 21 Buc \* 0.16 =  
3.36 Electrozi 2 Buc \* 14.28 = 28.56 Colier 7 Buc \* 2.52 = 17.64 Ulei 3 Buc \* 8.4 = 25.2  
Mistrie 1 Buc \* 12.6 = 12.6 Izolier 2 Buc \* 3.36 = 6.72 Diluant 2 Buc \* 10.08 = 20.16 Vopsea  
Kober 2 Buc \* 18.48 = 36.96 Cutter 8 Buc \* 4.2 = 33.6 Butuc 1 Buc \* 41.17 = 41.17 Lacat 1  
Buc \* 16.8 = 16.8 Perie Sarma 3 Buc \* 5.88 = 17.64 Total 893.55

---